Charging Contacts ManualXA-568705.1
1
Charging Contacts
Manual
2          Charging Contacts Manual
CONDUCTIX INCORPORATED
The technical data and images which appear in this manual are for informational purposes only. NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR

• The parts listed in Table 11-2 are not an all inclusive list. If
you do not see the part number you require in these tables
please contact the factory.
Brush Ampere Rating Part Number
20A 562687
50A 562696
75A 562700
Table 11-1 Replacement Brushes
System
Ampere
Rating
Collector Part
Number
Base Plate Part
Number
20A BCC020A2WO BCB020A2WO
50A BCC050A2WO BCB050A2WO
75A BCC075A2WO BCB075A2WO
100A BCC100A2WO BCB100A2WO
150A BCC150A2WO BCB150A2WO
200A BCC200A2WO BCB200A2WO
300A BCC300A2WO BCB300A2WO
400A BCC400A1WO BCB400A1WO
600A BCC600A1WO BCB600A1WO
200A + 20A BCC200A2WP BCB200A2WP
300A + 20A BCC300A2WP BCB300A2WP
400A + 20A BCC400A1WP BCB400A1WP
600A + 20A BCC600A1WP BCB600A1WP
Table 11-2 Replacement Collector and Base Plate
Assemblies
Charging Contacts Manual XA-568705.1
Contact us for our Global Sales Offices